Profile

Dr. B. SUBBA RAO

Education:
Details

uG
PG

Ph.D.
Experience:
Period
2003-2009

Designation: Lecturer in Telugu

Department: TELUGU

Date of Birth: 12-08-1982

E-Mail ID: bethapudimahimakumar97@gmail.com

Mobile: 7793947333

Year

2000-2003
2009-2011
2018

2018- Till Date

Courses Taught:

Year

2002-2003
2003-2009
2009-2020

2018-2023

2023-Till Date

Telugu Teacher

Lecturer in Telugu

Institution Percentage/Gra
de
VTIM & IVTR Degree Coolege, Mangalagiri, Guntur 51%
Acharya Nagarjuna University, Guntur 67%
Acharya Nagarjuna University, Guntur --
Designation Institution / Organization

Title(s) of the Courses

MPUP School (Volunteer) Teacher,
Telugu Teacher in Loyola Public School, Mangalagiri.

Lecturer in Telugu for Degree in Andhra Loyola College,
Lecturer in Telugu for Intermediate in Andhra Loyola College,

Research Profile: Smitha Sree Rachanalu Samagra Pariseelana

Research Area: Acharya Nagarjuna University, Guntur

Research Publications:
https://ammanudi.org/static/ammanudi_data/publications/Book __ f4fc2321.pdf

Loyola Public School, Mangalagiri.
Andhra Loyola College(Autonomous)


mailto:bethapudimahimakumar97@gmail.com

Professional Development Activities — Participations
<Details of FDP / PDP / Seminars /Conferences etc.>

Year

2013-2013
2014-2014

2015-2015

2016-2016

2017-2017
2018-2018

2019-2019
2020-2020
2021-2021
2022-2022

2023-2023
2024-2024

Programme

Telugu Saahitya Vikasaniki Todpadini Mata Saahityam,
Smitha Sre Nadasidhi Navalaloni Samajika Spruha
Janapadula loni Hasyarasa Dhoranulu,

Neti Taraaniki Stree Vaadaanni Tatvika Shaktiga nilipina Olga
Smitha Sree Sahityamlo Telugu Velugulu (3" World Telugu
Writers Conference, Vijayawada),

Christhava geya Sahityam,

Christhava Sahitya Ushassu Samaja Sreyassu,

Vemana Kaviatvam Samscarana Drukpadam (International
Conference),

Smitha Sree Padya Rachanalu Samagika Viluvalu,

Telugu Girijana Samskruthi Achara Sampradayalu

Manasu Kavi - Manasunna Kavi Athreya

Varanasi geya Kavitvam Telugu Sahityam,

Vemana Sahityam loni Samaajika Chaiatanya Rekhalu,
Prapancha Sahitya Charitralo Telugu Christava Sahityam,
Joshua Chekkina Samaajika Samataa Sajeeva Shilpam,

Number



